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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Olivia Santiago8803
Miyagi

8.550 9.125 9.2508.500 35.425
5T 3 16T 7 1 

1 

Hannah Tandy8311
Davis Diamonds

8.900 8.300 9.3008.875 35.375
2 19T 7 5T 2 

2 

Sylvie Zivnuska8915
Oroville

8.275 9.300 9.1008.575 35.250
11 1 13T 15T 3 

3 

Zienna Hamilton8602
Galaxy

9.150 7.875 9.4258.700 35.150
1 26 12 2 4 

4 

Kalani Queathem8603
Galaxy

8.850 8.325 9.3508.500 35.025
3 18 16T 3 5 

5 

Olivia Rebhun8308
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.925 9.0258.825 34.975
13T 7 8 19T 6 

6 

Madelyn Wright1004
Adventure Rec

8.550 8.375 9.1008.900 34.925
5T 17 6 15T 7 

7 

Sophia Talltree8310
Davis Diamonds

8.150 8.800 9.2258.725 34.900
15T 10T 11 8T 8 

8 

Emirsyn Lopez8910
Oroville

8.150 8.225 9.3009.200 34.875
15T 23 2 5T 9 

9 

Aubrey Pejsa8913
Oroville

8.150 8.275 9.1259.225 34.775
15T 21 1 14 10T

10T

Joslyn Shults8002
Adventure Rec

7.900 9.000 8.8509.025 34.775
23 5T 3T 25 10T

10T

Keira Miles8515
Extreme

8.625 9.000 8.9008.075 34.600
4 5T 23 23T 12 

12 

Melina Kim8511
Extreme

8.250 8.800 9.0508.425 34.525
12 10T 18T 18 13 

13 

Mia Tobia8313
Davis Diamonds

8.200 8.300 9.6008.300 34.400
13T 19T 21 1 14T

14T

Anna Bennett8801
Miyagi

7.950 8.800 9.2258.425 34.400
21T 10T 18T 8T 14T

14T

Erin Robke8210
CSC - Great Oaks

8.100 8.400 8.9009.000 34.400
18T 16 5 23T 14T

14T

Hailey Laber8513
Extreme

7.700 9.150 9.3258.175 34.350
27 2 22 4 17 

17 

Ellie Ahnemann8704
Marin Elite

8.350 8.825 9.0008.000 34.175
9T 9 24 21 18 

18 

Rya Andes8902
Oroville

8.100 8.050 8.9259.025 34.100
18T 25 3T 22 19 

19 

Katelyn Hanson8404
Elevate

8.350 8.900 9.0757.700 34.025
9T 8 26T 17 20 

20 

Mia Jeffery8509
Extreme

7.800 8.250 9.2258.550 33.825
25T 22 15 8T 21 

21 

Veronica Briggs8102
Athletic Horizons

8.450 9.075 9.2257.050 33.800
7 4 29 8T 22 

22 

Danja Hill8204
CSC - Great Oaks

7.500 8.800 8.7508.575 33.625
28 10T 13T 28 23 

23 

Julia Petz8409
Elevate

8.400 8.675 8.8257.700 33.600
8 15 26T 26T 24 

24 
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Elena Kugley8512
Extreme

6.500 8.725 9.2008.775 33.200
29 14 10 13 25 

25 

Taylor Winarski8518
Extreme

8.075 7.300 9.2258.350 32.950
20 28 20 8T 26 

26 

Mackenzie Lewis8502
Extreme

7.950 7.600 9.0257.850 32.425
21T 27 25 19T 27 

27 

Gabriella Polagruto8307
Davis Diamonds

7.825 6.750 8.8258.800 32.200
24 29 9 26T 28 

28 

Isadora Ferguson8506
Extreme

7.800 8.175 8.5507.350 31.875
25T 24 28 29 29 

29 
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